INDIAN RIVER STATE COLLEGE

Class 189  Spring 2026 (Day)

Preliminary Application Time Frame:

Orientation:

Paperwork Due:

PRACTICE Physical Agility Test:
Physical Agility Test:
Graduation: Bailey Auditorium

Class Offer: Wildland Offer #:

Class 190  Spring 2026 (Evening)

Preliminary Application Time Frame:

Orientation:

Paperwork Due:

PRACTICE Physical Agility Test:
Physical Agility Test:
Graduation: Bailey Auditorium

Class Offer: Wildland Offer #:

Class 191 Summer 2026

FPAT Application Time Frame:
Practice FPAT & Intro:

FPAT Test:

Application Sent out:
Application & Paperwork Due:
Orientation:

Graduation: Bailey Auditorium

Class Offer: Wildland Offer #:

Class 192 Fall 2026

FPAT Application Time Frame:
Practice FPAT & Intro:

FPAT Test:

Application Sent out:
Application & Paperwork Due:
Orientation:

Graduation: Bailey Auditorium

FIRE ACADEMY

January 20 - April 23, 2026
Monday - Thursday: 7:30am- 4:30pm

Jan. 20, 2026 — Feb. 23, 2026
FF1: FFP 0030-11-001
Feb. 24, 2026- April 21, 2026
FF2: FFP 0031-11-001

Sept. 12, 2025 thru Oct. 3, 2025
Tuesday, Nov.18,2025 - 09:00am
Tuesday, Nov. 1, 2025 by 4:00pm
Monday, Sept. 15,2025- Registered Time
Monday, Sept. 22,2025- Registered Time

Thursday, April 23, 2026 - 3:00pm Exam Dates:

Exam #:
January 12 - June 25, 2026

Mon-Thurs: 6p-10pm
Saturday: 730a-430pm

Jan. 12, 2026 — Mar. 10, 2026
FF1: FFP 0030-11-002
Mar. 23, 2026— June 20, 2026
FF2: FFP 0031-11-002

Sept. 12, 2025 thru Oct.3,2025

Tuesday, Nov. 18, 2025- 09:00am
Tuesday, Nov. 1, 2025 by 4:00pm
Monday, Sept. 15, 2025 - Registered Time
Monday, Sept. 15, 2025 - Registered Time

Thursday, June 25,2026 - 3:00pm Exam Dates:

Exam #:

April 27,2026 — August 6, 2026
Monday - Thursday: 7:30am- 6:30pm

April 27, 2026 —June 2, 2026
FF1: FFP 0030-11-001
June 2, 2026 — Aug. 6,2026
FF2: FFP 0031-11-001

Wednesday, Jan 07,2026 - Registered Time

Tuesday, Jan.13, 2026 or Friday, Jan. 16,2026 - Registered Time
Friday, Jan. 23, 2026

Friday, Feb.13, 2026 by 4:00pm

Tuesday, Feb.24,2026. — 09:00am

Thursday, Aug. 06, 2026 — 3:00pm Exam Dates: 8/8 & 9,2026

Exam #:

August 10,2026 — November 12,2026
Monday — Friday: 7:30am- 4:30pm

Aug. 10, 2026 — Sept 14,2026
FF1: FFP 0030-11-002
Sept.15, 2026 — Nov.12, 2026
FF2: FFP 0031-11-001

03/23/26 - 04/10/2026

Wednesday, April 22,2026 - Registered Time
Tuesday, April 28, 2026 - Registered Time
Friday, May 8, 2026

Friday, May 22, 2026 by 4:00pm

Monday, June 15,2026. — 09:00am

Thursday, Nov. 12,2026 — 3:00pm Exam Dates:11/9 & 10,2026



Class Offer: Wildland Offer #:

Class 193  Spring 2027 (Evening)

FPAT Application Time Frame:
Practice FPAT & Intro:

FPAT Test:

Academy Application Sent out:

Academy Application & Paperwork Due:

Orientation:
Graduation: Bailey Auditorium

Class Offer: Wildland Offer #:

Class 194  Spring 2027 (Day)

FPAT Application Time Frame:
Practice FPAT & Intro:

FPAT Test:

Application Sent out:
Application & Paperwork Due:
Orientation:

Graduation: Bailey Auditorium

Class Offer: Wildland Offer #:

Exam #:

January 11,2027 - June 24,2027 Jan.11, 2027 — March 12, 2027
Monday - Thursday: 6pm- 10pm FF1: FFP 0030-11-001
Saturday: 7:30am-4:30pm March 22,2027- June 24,2027

FF2: FFP 0031-11-001
08/21/2026 - 09/11/2026
Tuesday, Sept. 15,2026 - Registered Time
Monday, Sept. 21,2026 - Registered Time
Friday, Oct. 9,2026
Friday, Oct. 23,2026~ by 4:00pm
Friday, Nov.13,2026. — 09:00am
Thursday, June 24, 2027 — 3:00pm  Exam Dates: 6/21 &22/2027

Exam #:
January 19,2027 - April 22, 2027 Jan. 19, 2027 — Feb. 19,2027
Mon-Fridays: 7:30am-4:30pm FF1: FFP 0030-11-002

Feb 22,2027- April 22, 2027
FF2: FFP 0031-11-002

08/21/2026 - 09/11/2026
Wednesday, Sept. 16,2026 - Registered Time
Tuesday, Sept. 22, 2026 - Registered Time
Friday, Oct. 9, 2026
Friday, Oct.23,2026 by 4:00pm
Friday, Nov.13, 2026— 09:00am
Thursday, April 22, 2027 — 3:00pm Exam Dates: 4/19 & 20,2027

Exam #:

December 18, 2025



